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Figure 1.1
Population of Abu Dhabi Emirate by Nationality
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Figure 1.3 
Gender Distribution of Abu Dhabi Population (Mid-year estimates) 
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Figure 1.4 A Figure 1.4 B
 Population of the Emirate of Abu Dhabi by Wide Age Groups (Mid 1975)  Population of the Emirate of Abu Dhabi by Wide Age Groups (Mid-2010) 
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Note: The drawing scale has been enlarged in pyramid (B) above for clarity. However, the total population in 2010 is almost 10-times the population size in 1975. 
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Figure 1.6
National Workforce (15 years and over) by Gender
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Figure 2.1
 Abu Dhabi GDP at Current Prices (AED million) 

Wholesale and 
retail trade, and 

repair services 

Restaurants and 
hotels 

Transportation, 
storage and 

communication 39,661 

Real estate and 
53,414business services 

Other service 
47,386activites 

Commodity activities 

Service activities 

GDP 

Agriculture, 
livestock and 
fisheries 

29,999 6,111 

N
et

 c
ha

ng
e 

in
 s

er
vi

ce
s 

ac
tiv

ite
s 

fr
om

 1
97

0 
to

 2
01

0:
 2

3,
25

5%
 

6,572 Mining and 
quarrying 

308,022

N
et

 c
ha

ng
e 

in
 c

om
m

od
ity

 a
ct

iv
ite

s 
fr

om
 1

97
0 

to
 2

01
0:

 2
17

,5
68

.0
%

 

Manufacturing 33,860 

Electricity, gas 14,366 
and water 

Construction 80,925 

* Preliminary estimates 
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Figure 2.3 
GDP Per Capita at Current Prices by Main Activity (AED thousand) 
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Net change 
from 1970 to 

2010 

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010* 
GDP per capita 

49 181.4 223 121.9 159.9 127.3 168.8 279 315.3 Total GDP 

32.1 139 165 60.8 86.2 54.1 81 156.8 156.5 Oil Sectors 

16.9 42.4 57.9 61.1 73.7 73.2 87.8 122.2 158.8 Non-oil Sectors 

* Preliminary estimates 
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Figure 2.4 
Commodity Exports and Imports and Abu Dhabi GDP at Current Prices (AED million) 
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Figure 2.6 
Average Oil Production and Exports of the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 

(1000 barrels per day) 
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Figure 2.7 
Natural Gas Production and Consumption in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 
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* Preliminary estimates 
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Figure 2.9 
Number of Registered Commercial Licenses by Region 
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Figure 2.10 
Gross Fixed Capital Formation (GFCF) by Economic Activity (AED million at current prices) 
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Figure 2.12 
Number of Telephone Lines (Fixed and Mobiles) and Internet Subscriptions in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 

Consumption of desalinated water Power generation Length of highways No. of mobile 
(Million imperial gallons) (Mgh) (km) telephone lines 

2010 

2005 

2000 
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1990 
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1980 
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*192,028 *41,860,000 2,185.7 3,160,584 

146,727 25,423,862 1,774.6 1,398,507 

94,279.3 19,128,387 1,653 550,409 

55,454.2 10,450,165 1,366.7 53,614 

47,069 7,838,701 1,328.2 15,294 

28,027 5,113,860 1,333.4 4,215 

14,150.9 2,818,666 1,241.3 0.0 

2,822.4 690,685 591 0.0 

* Preliminary estimates 
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Figure 2.13 
Number of Vehicles Licenced In Abu Dhabi Emirate 
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Figure 3.1 
The Number of Pupils in Public Education in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi by Gender 
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Figure 3.2 
Illiteracy Rates among Citizens (10 years and over) in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 
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Figure 3.5 
The Number of Books Available at the National Library of Abu Dhabi 
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Figure 3.4 
Physicians and Nursing Staff in the Government Health Sector in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 
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Figure 4.2 
Agricultural Exports and Re-exports  (AED thousand) 
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Figure 4.3 
Number of Livestock in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi 
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